

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7710 SALISBURY AIRPORT WATER MAIN EXTENSION

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1001	MOBILIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	165,000.00
1002	SURVEY AND STAKEOUT	LS	0.00	0.00	55,000.00
1003	PREPARE RED LINE AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	LS	0.00	0.00	9,000.00
3001	IMPLEMENT SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL	LS	0.00	0.00	15,000.00
8001	FURNISH & INSTALL 8" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	8,020.00	60.00	481,200.00
8002	FURNISH & INSTALL 12" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	16,100.00	65.00	1,046,500.00
8003	DIRECT DRILL - WALSTON SWITCH RD 12" DR18 (NO CASI	LF	1,150.00	155.00	178,250.00
8004	DIRECT DRILL - MT HERMON RD 12" DR14 (NO CASING)	LF	1,550.00	160.00	248,000.00
8005	DIRECT DRILL - AP SITE AT HANGARS 12" DR18 (NO CAS	LF	450.00	150.00	67,500.00
8006	DIRECT DRILL - AP SITE AT WOODS 12" DR18 (NO CASIN	LF	728.00	155.00	112,840.00
8007	FURNISH & INSTALL TEE 12"	EA	6.00	1,200.00	7,200.00
8008	FURNISH & INSTALL TEE 12"X 8"	EA	4.00	900.00	3,600.00
8009	FURNISH & INSTALL TEE 8"	EA	7.00	600.00	4,200.00
8010	FURNISH & INSTALL TEE 12"X 12"X 2"	EA	2.00	700.00	1,400.00
8011	FURNISH & INSTALL WYE 12"	EA	1.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
8012	FURNISH & INSTALL CROSS 8"	EA	1.00	1,700.00	1,700.00
8013	HYDRANT/TEE/6" VALVE & VALVE BOX 12"X 6"	EA	31.00	7,500.00	232,500.00
8014	HYDRANT/TEE/6" VALVE & VALVE BOX 8"X 6"	EA	15.00	7,300.00	109,500.00
8015	GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX 12" (EXC HYDRANT VALVE)	EA	50.00	3,300.00	165,000.00
8016	GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX 8" (EXC HYDRANT VALVE)	EA	31.00	2,000.00	62,000.00
8017	FURNISH & INSTALL WATER SERVICE LINE 3/4"	LF	100.00	12.00	1,200.00
8018	FURNISH & INSTALL WATER SERVICE LINE 1"	LF	1,800.00	50.00	90,000.00
8020	FURNISH & INSTALL WATER SERVICE LINE 1 1/4"	LF	75.00	40.00	3,000.00
8021	FURNISH & INSTALL WATER SERVICE LINE 2"	LF	1,500.00	35.00	52,500.00
8022	FURNISH & INSTALL WATER METER & PIT 1"	EA	13.00	2,500.00	32,500.00
8023	FURNISH & INSTALL WATER METER & PIT 2"	EA	5.00	7,500.00	37,500.00
8024	ABANDON AND CAP EXISTING WELL 2"	EA	6.00	725.00	4,350.00
8025	ABANDON AND CAP EXISTING WELL 4"	EA	12.00	2,000.00	24,000.00
8026	ABANDON AND CAP EXISTING WELL 6"	EA	1.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
8027	CHLORINE STA/SITWORK/PIPING/ELECTRIC & ALL APPURT	LS	0.00	0.00	320,000.00
8028	ELECTRICAL UTILITY ALLOWANCE AT CHLORINE STATION	LS	0.00	0.00	5,000.00
9001	EXCAVATION BELOW SUBGRADE	CY	500.00	25.00	12,500.00
9002	FURNISH AND PLACE GRAVEL BEDDING	CY	500.00	70.00	35,000.00
9003	FURNISH AND PLACE SPECIAL BACKFILL	CY	5,000.00	0.01	50.00
9004	MISCELLANEOUS EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	CY	200.00	100.00	20,000.00
9005	FURNISH AND PLACE MISC 4000 PSI CONCRETE	CY	40.00	250.00	10,000.00
9006	SECURE MODIFIED PROCTOR TESTS	EA	10.00	200.00	2,000.00
9007	SECURE FIELD DENSITY TESTS	EA	50.00	100.00	5,000.00
9008	SECURE CONCRETE FIELD TEST CYLINDERS	EA	3.00	525.00	1,575.00
9009	ADDITIONAL DI FITTINGS AS DIRECTED BY OWNER	LBS	2,000.00	6.00	12,000.00
9010	MILL EXISTING PAVEMENT 2"	SY	1,000.00	6.00	6,000.00
9011	FURNISH AND INSTALL ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE 2"	SY	1,000.00	17.00	17,000.00

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 7710 SALISBURY AIRPORT WATER MAIN EXTENSION

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUNATITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
9012	FURNISH AND INSTALL ASPHALT BASE COURSE 3"	SY	1,000.00	21.00	21,000.00
9013	FURNISH AND INSTALL GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	CY	250.00	75.00	18,750.00
9014	ABANDON AND CAP EXISTING WELL	EA	2.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
			Total for Contract	7710 :	<u>3,705,465.00</u>